A3 COLOUR MULTIFUNCTION PRINTERS
WORKFORCE ENTERPRISE WF-C20600/C20750/C21000
Powered by Heat-Free Technology, the Epson WorkForce Enterprise printers, WF-C20600,
WF-C20750 and WF-C21000 provide consistent high-speed printing and consume less
power which increases productivity while minimising running costs. Designed to suit the
varying business needs, these printers offer printing speeds of up to 60, 75, and 100 pages
per minute. Also, with fewer replacement parts, these printers are built to reduce
environmental impact.

21W or less
321 x 620 x 504 mm, 27.3 kg
Order Code WF-C20600
C13T02Q100
C13T02Q200
C13T02Q300
C13T02Q400
C13T671300
C12C935961
C12C935941
C12C935401
C12C935411
Disclaimers
*1 Black and colour print speeds are measured in accordance with ISO/IEC 24734. Actual print times will vary based on system configuration, software, and page complexity.
 For more information, visit www.epson.com.sg/printspeed.
*2 With 2 black ink cartridges: up to 100,000 pages in black.
*3 Energy used by the WorkForce Enterprise while copying is 180W (WF-C20590/WF-M20590) and 170W (WF-17590), compared to an average of competitor A3 laser/LED MFPs
 capable of 55-65ppm showing “Energy Used While Copying” data available in BLI database (Feb 2017).
*4 Based on Epson internal testing methodology.
*5 Max power used while copying for competitor colour A3 laser/LED MFPs capable of 45-55ppm showing “Energy Used While Copying” data as available in BLI database (Feb 2017).
*6 For simplex printing only.
*7 Replacement cartridge yields are based on ISO/IEC 24711 tests in Default Mode printing continuously. Cartridge yields vary considerably for reasons including images printed,
 print settings, temperature and humidity. Yields may be lower when printing infrequently or predominantly with one ink colour. All ink colours are used for printing and printer
 maintenance, and all colours have to be installed for printing. For print quality, part of the ink from the included cartridges is used for printer setup and a variable amount of ink
 remains in the cartridges after the “replace cartridge” signal. For more information, visit www.epson.com.sg/inkinfo.
*8 Finisher Tray 2 for Fax output only.
*9 Default mode in accordance with ISO7779.
*10 Up to 50 sheets for letter, A4 and B5 size. Up to 30 sheets for A3, B4, Legal and 8.5 x 13”.
A3 COLOUR MULTIFUNCTION PRINTERS
WORKFORCE ENTERPRISE WF-C20600/C20750/C21000
Powered by Heat-Free Technology, the Epson WorkForce Enterprise printers, WF-C20600,
WF-C20750 and WF-C21000 provide consistent high-speed printing and consume less
power which increases productivity while minimising running costs. Designed to suit the
varying business needs, these printers offer printing speeds of up to 60, 75, and 100 pages
per minute. Also, with fewer replacement parts, these printers are built to reduce
environmental impact.